Nyshta Yurii Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Feb. 16, 1972

Terebovlya District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal July 9, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 51337.46 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3815
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3815
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/bdafbbae-883a-4078-a0d5-9fe6e73abe60

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nyshta Liudmyla Volodymyrivna wife —
Nyshta Evelina Yuriivha daughter —
Nyshta Mykhailo Yuriiovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19323
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19323
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19323
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19323
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19324
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19324
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19324
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19324
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19325
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19325
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19325
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19325

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

TepeboBnsaHCbKa panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
ronoBa pangep>xagMmiHictpauil

TepeboBnsiHCbKa palioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
ronoBa pangep>xagMmiHictpauil

TepeboBnsAHCbKa panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
rosioBa pangep>xagMiHicTpauil

Terebovlia District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Terebovlia District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

7 834,40

8 068,09

5503,95

13 818,10

1 598,96

2 367,63

1774,78

144,88


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_934e8316-d921-4ba0-8ad6-da3e64c24bd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fb50059-249e-44a7-82df-d35685132b4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24fb731a-4e6c-4aa7-bffc-85c4f3e5dc30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bcf872-df9c-4728-abd1-c7a0af6839a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00464bb5-6ca3-4844-9ed5-b57a0f91b2bf

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

705,00

400
000,00

354
000,00

419
000,00

425
000,00

720
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00
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2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00464bb5-6ca3-4844-9ed5-b57a0f91b2bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_934e8316-d921-4ba0-8ad6-da3e64c24bd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fb50059-249e-44a7-82df-d35685132b4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24fb731a-4e6c-4aa7-bffc-85c4f3e5dc30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bcf872-df9c-4728-abd1-c7a0af6839a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00464bb5-6ca3-4844-9ed5-b57a0f91b2bf

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

38812.0 sq.

38812.0 sq.

38812.0 sq.

38812.0 sq.

38812.0 sq.

233.0 sq.

233.0 sq.

233.0 sq.

233.0 sq.

233.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 e TomoTta lNpago 2008
2018 e TonoTta lMNpago 2008
2017 e TonoTta lMNMpago 2008
2016 * TonoTta lNpago 2008
2015 e TomoTta lNpago 2008

e PonbkcBareH Kagni 2005

all
CAREER:
May 21, 2015 — till July 9, 2019 Terebovlya District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration
-

DOSSIER:


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_934e8316-d921-4ba0-8ad6-da3e64c24bd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0fb50059-249e-44a7-82df-d35685132b4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24fb731a-4e6c-4aa7-bffc-85c4f3e5dc30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20bcf872-df9c-4728-abd1-c7a0af6839a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_00464bb5-6ca3-4844-9ed5-b57a0f91b2bf
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3815
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3815

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17243#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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